Reservation Form

Holly Jolly Christmas Pigeon Forge and Gatlinburg, TN

December 7 - 10, 2021

Legal Name	gal Name (as it appears on photo ider		
Roommate's Legal Name		(for double occupancy	
Roommate's Legal Name		(for triple occupancy)	
Roommate's Legal Name		(for quad occupancy)	
Your address			
City	State	Zip	
Telephone	Email		
Emergency Contact	Telephone	Telephone #	
Please note any health issues that mi	ght cause concern while traveling		
Please note any dietary issues	*******		
Payment Options			
	WSCC Alumni Association but would like to er 1 – August 31) dues are \$30 per year, per		
Enclosed is \$ (\$30 per pers	on) for Alumni Association Membership for _	(# of people).	
	int of \$ (\$200 per person) to secure ret the deposit amount of \$200 per person, is d		
Enclosed is payment in full			
Rates for WSCC Alumni Asso	ciation Members* N	on-member Rates	
\$799, Single Occupancy	<u>_</u>	\$899, Single Occupancy	
\$649, Double Occupancy	y	\$749, Double Occupancy	
\$599, Triple Occupancy	<u>-</u>	\$699, Triple Occupancy	
\$575, Quad Occupancy	_	\$675, Quad Occupancy	
\$ Grand Total Enclose	d		

Mail reservation form to:

Make checks payable to: Wallace State Alumni Association

Wallace State Community College Alumni Association PO Box 568 Hanceville, AL 35077

Credit Card reservations may be made online at www.wsccalumni.org/hollyjolly21

To pay in person visit the Office of Advancement on the 11th floor of the Bailey Center, Room 1101.

Cancellation Protection and Refunds

There is no travel protection plan available for this trip. Deadline to register and final payment is due October 20, 2021. Should you have to cancel, a refund will be offered until August 1th. No refunds will be issued after October 20, 2021 but you may find someone to substitute for you with payment to be arranged between you and the substitute(s). Payment of deposit and/or package for this tour constitutes acceptance of the terms of cancellation.

Responsibility

Wallace State Community College Alumni Association, in matters pertaining to hotel accommodations, sightseeing tours and transportation, hold themselves free of responsibility for any damages occasioned from any cause whatsoever. We will not be responsible for any damages or inconvenience caused by late arrivals, departures and change of schedule or other conditions nor will we be responsible for any act, omission or event during the time the passenger is not on board their conveyance. Wallace State Community College Alumni Association does not hold any responsibility for the conduct of any of its members, hotel, motor coach or other personnel. We reserve the right to decline to accept or retain any person as a member of a tour at its discretion and retain the right to require any participant to withdraw from a tour at any time, if determined to be in the best interests of health, safety and general welfare of the tour group or of the individual participant. Arbitration – I/we agree, any and all disputes concerning this contract or any other material concerning the trip, or the trip itself must be resolved exclusively pursuant to binding arbitration, pursuant to the then current rules of the American Arbitration Association. Payment of the deposit for this tour constitutes acceptance of these terms and conditions.

Questions? Contact LaDonna Allen, 256-352-8071 or Ladonna.allen@wallacestate.edu